|                   | 91000013015   |
|-------------------|---|
| J CHOC            | SANFELIPPO  |
| 914 LOR           | MANN CIRCLE   |
| Longwa            | 00, FL 32750  |
| City/State        | Zip Phone #   |
|                   | Office Use Only   |
| CORPORATION       | NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):   |
|                   |   |
| 1(Cor             | poration Name) (Document #) 0000022268106   |
|                   | -06/30/9701139017   |
| (Cor              | poration Name) (Document #) #####35.00 #####35.00   |
| 3(Cor             | poration Name) (Document #)   |
|                   |   |
| 4(Cor             | poration Name) (Document #)   |
|                   |   |
| Walk in           | Pick up time Certified Copy   |
| Mail out          | Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status   |
| NEW FILINGS       | AMENDMENTS  |
| Profit            | Amendment Qui V2 U  |
| NonProfit         | Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director  |
| Limited Liability | Change of Registered Agent  |
| Domestication     | Dissolution/Withdrawal  |
| Other             | Merger  |
| OTHER FILINGS     | RECISTRATION  |
| Annual Report     | QUALIFICATION   |
| Fictitious Name   | Foreign   |
| Name Reservation  | Limited Partnership   |
|                   | REGISTRATION/       QUALIFICATION       Foreign       Limited Partnership       Reinstatement |
|                   | Trademark   |
|                   | Other   |
|                   |   |
| CR21031(1.95)     | Examiner's Initials   |

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

,

n në Atir Q Li Li Li

2....

# **OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION**

| I, JOHN D. SANFELIPPO, h                                   | ereby resign as SECRET  | ARY \$7<br>(Tide)  | T <u>RE</u> ASURER |
|--|-------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| of WINTER PARK ENTER TAIN<br>(Name of Corpora              | NMENT INC.              |                    |                    |
| a corporation organized under the laws of the State of _   | FLORIDA                 | SPENDIN<br>VIEROES | 6 mi   20<br>      |
| That the corporation has been notified in writing of the r | resignation.            |                    |                    |
| Signature of resig   | gning officer/director) | <br>Au (           |                    |

### FILING FEE IS \$35.00

## DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

|   | JOOD, FL 32750<br>Zip Phone #   | DD          |   |   |
|---|---|-------------|---|---|
|   | •   |             | Office Use Only                         | y   |
| CORPORATION   | NAME(S) & DOCUMENT  | NUMBER(S    | ), (if known):                          |   |
|   |   |             |   |   |
| 1   | poration Name)  |             |   | <u>*</u> _                                    |
|   | poration Name)  | (Document # | )                                       |   |
| 2(Сог   | poration Name)  | (Document # | <u> </u>                                | 2268068                                       |
| 3.  |   |             | -06/30                                  | 0/9701139014<br>35.00*****35.00               |
| Con   | poration Name)  | (Document # | )<br>)                                  | <u>33.00 *****</u> 35.00                      |
| 4   |   |             |   |   |
| (Cor  | poration Name)  | (Document # | )                                       |   |
| Mail out  | Pick up time Will wait Photoe   | сору        | Certified Copy<br>Certificate of Status | 1910 - 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 |
| NEW FILINGS   | AMENDMENTS  |             | •<br>•<br>•                             |   |
| Profit  | Amendment   |             |   |   |
| NonProfit   | Resignation of R.A., Office   | er/Director | ۲<br>نی                                 |   |
| Limited Liability   | Change of Registered Age  | nt          |   |   |
| Domestication   | Dissolution/Withdrawal  |             | ~                                       |   |
| Other   | Merger  | N           |   | )   |
| OTHER FILINGS<br>Annual Report<br>Fictitious Name<br>Name Reservation | Foreign         Limited Partnership         Reinstatement         Trademark |             | ice of                                  | 25,01   |
|   | Other   |             | 0                                       | $\mathbf{O}$                                  |
|   |   |             |   |   |
|   |   | ]           | Examiner's Initials                     |   |

•

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

. . .

## **OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION**

I, George F. MALTEZOS, hereby resign as VICE PRESIDENT (Title) OF WINTER PARK ENTERTAINMENT FNC. (Name of Corporation) a corporation organized under the laws of the State of \_\_\_\_\_FLORIDA That the corporation has been notified in writing of the resignation. Signature of resigning officer/director)

#### FILING FEE IS \$35.00

ł

#### DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314